February 18, 1928

61 SITUATION WANTED—MALE

PERMANENT PLACE AS GARDENER
and houseman. Capable. Good work-
er. Well recommended. Write Chris
Antonsen, Northbrook, Il

61LTN21-1tp

62 SIT. WI'D.—MALE & FEMALE

ARE YOU IN NEED

of a first-class chauffeur, houseman or
butler? We have seweral with excel-
lent references. Years of experience in
the best north shore homes. We also
have several fine couples and maids,
both white and colored. We are at
your service any time.

FAUST PERSONAL SERVICE BUREAU

845 Chicago Ave. Greenleaf 4417-5055

62LTN21-1te

FIRST - CLASS EXPERI-

enced cook and butler, full

charge. German. Best lo-
cal references. Talk B-606.
62TN50-2tp

REL. COL., COUPLE WITH N. S. REFS.
wish pos. as yard man, butler, chauf-
feur, and good cook. Kenwood 9555.

62LTN21-2tp

A-1 CHAUFFEUR OR COUPLE WITH
best ref. Dunham, University 7419.

62TN50-1tp,

BUTLER AND MAID. CAN DRIVE.
Good cook. Fine refers. Univ. 3134-W.

62LTN21-1tp
FOR RENT—ROOMS

ROOMS IN THE NORTH SHORE
Montessori School. 761 Cherry St.,
Winnetka. Suitable for classes or eve-
ning entertainments. Apply to Miss
Dorothy Sears. Tel. Kenil. 163.

66T46-tfc

CENTRAL HOTEL—LIGHT, OUTSIDE
rooms for transients and residents. 629
Main street. Phone Wilmette 1080.

66 L T8-tfc

WELL APPOINTED LIGHT HOUSE-
keeping and sleeping room, 1% block to
all transportation and stores.. Phone
Glencoe T70. 66TN46-tfe

FOR RENT_NICE FRONT ROOM FOR

1 or 2 ladies. Call evenings. Win-
netka 3051. 66TH0-1te

NICELY FURNISHED ROOM WITH
private lavatory. Near transpor. Tel.
Winn. 2791, 66T50-1te

LARGHE, PLEASANT ROOM, 1 OR 2
people. Near station. Tel. Winn. 415.
66TH0-1tc

LARGE, LIGHT, WARM RM. NEAR

66

transp. Private bath. Call Winnetka
1543. 66 LTN21-1te
FOR RENT—FURNISHED ROOMS

by week or month.

Phone Wilmette
2399 or 3345.

66 L TIN20-tfc

ROOMS WITH BOARD, FOR GENTLE-
men. 554 Center St. Call Winn. 2420.
66 LTN20-2tc

FOR RENT—ROOMS 1IN PRIVATE
home. Near transportation. Winn. 898,
66TH0-1te

LARGE ROOM CLOSE TO TRANSP.
Call Sunday Winn. 1877. 66 TN5H0-1te

ROOM  FOR RENT. SINGLE OR
couple. Ph. Winn. 279%4. 66LT21-1tc

FURNISHED ROOM FOR RENT. CALL
at 893 Cherry street. 66T50-1te

FOR RENT—FURN. ROOM, 882 PINE
St. Phone Winnetka 1549. 66T48S-tfe

67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

I INDEN MANOR

Linden avenue at Merrill st.
Hubbard Woods
Now building for May first possession.
Ap_a,rt from the business section on
quiet street. Convenient to Catholic
and public schools. 3, 4, and 5 room,
colored tile baths with showers. FElec-
trical refrigeration. Roll-away beds.
Can now decorate to please you. Priced

from $75.00 to $110 per month. See
plans.
McGUIRE AND ORR
H41 Lincoln Ave, Winnetka

6TLTN20-2tc

FOR RENT—5 RM. MODERN APT,

genuine Frigidaire, convenient location,
possession May 1st.

FRANKLIN BLDG.

026 Center St. Ph. Winn. 382
6TLLTNZ21-1te

FOR RENT-—-MAY 1—4-ROOM, HEATED
apartment with large sun pch., on quiet
street in Hubbard Woods. $75 per
month. Phone Winn. 1127. 67TN50-1tc

WINNETKA TALK

67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

NEW APARTMENTS
NOW READY

2 ROOMS—LIVING ROOM WITH ROLL-
away bed, kitchenette, bedroom and
bath with shower, $77.50.

2 rooms—-living rooms with roll-away bed,
dinette and kitchenette, bedroom and
bath, $87.50 and $90.00. ‘

5 roorns—$125.00. All have large, light
rooms, good closet space; elec. refrig-
eration furnished.

SMITH & BROWN

736 Elm St. Phone Winn. 142
67T18-tfc

FOR RENT—2 ROOM KITCHENETTE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,
near transportation. Call Wilmette
1300. BTLTN2-tfe

3 ROOMS, HOT WATER HEAT. CALL
Glencoe 1328. 6TTN48-3tc

4 ROOM FURNISHED APT. CAN BE
divided. Ph. Glencoe 884. 6TLTN21-1tc

FOR RENT—SMALL, HEATED FLAT.
Winn. 2978. 67TTN5LHO-1te

68 FOR RENT—FURN. APTS.
FOR RENT—2 RM. FURN. APT. FOR
couple. Phone Wilmette 3082.
63 TN21-1tc

69 FOR RENT—HOUSES

" HUBBARD WOODS

§ ROOMS, NEW FURNACE, 2-CAR GA-
rage, $85 per month.

BILLS REALTY CO.

Wilmette 3740
69LLTN21-1te

FOR RENT—7T ROOM HOUSE, NEAR
schools and transportation. Newly
decorated. Pleasant vyard. .Garage.
$150. Immediate poss. Tel. Winn. 680.

69TNbHO-1tc

FOR RENT—6 RM. DUTCH COLONIAL,
near “L” and N. W. Sta. E. side. Im-
mediate occupancy, $125 per mo. Ph.
Wilmette 1650 Evenings. 69 TN21-1te

I ——— T T P B T e e e e T,

2 FOR RENT—GARAGES

NEWLY-BUILT GARAGE WITH CE-
ment floor, 3 blocks west of stations
on. Elm st.. Call at 1036 Oak st. or
phone Winn. 2435. 72T50-1tc

78 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

LINDEN MANOR

Linden avenue at Merrill st.
Hubbard Woods

New Modern Shop Building

RENTAL 2875.00 AND MORE (ACCORD-
ing to dimensions) including heat.
Want druggist, Women's ready-to-
wear, Beauty ©parlor, Delicatessen,
Candy store, Real estate office, Photog-
rapher. Also excellent first floor space
for doctor’s office at $60.00 per month.
See plans.

McGuire and Orr

541 Lincoln Ave,. Winnetka 672
T3ILTN20-2tc

FINE OFFICE, CENTRALLY LOCAT-
ed, immediate possession.

FRANKLIN BLDG.

526 Center St. Ph. Winn. 382
T3LTN21-1te

FOR RENT—SHOPS AND OFFICES.

G. F. Gonsalves. Winnetka 62.
T3LTN8-tfc
77 FOR SALE—HOUSES

Two Reasonably Priced

Homes In Central Wilmette

y RMS. WITH BIG BREAKFAST AND
sleeping porches, oil burner, big wooded
lot, 2-car garage. $21,000. This is an
exceedingly substantial, attractive,
homey resid. You will like it and ap-
preciate its worth.

Also, 9 rm. stucco resid. with 6 bedrooms,
2 baths, slp. pch.; canvased walls; lot
58x210. Close to school and transp.
$22,500.

Hokanson & Jenks

213 Davis St.,, Evanston Greenleaf 1617

$500 CASH

FOUR BLOCKS FROM DEPOT, IN
Glenview, 5 room bungalow, with sun-
parlor, modern, 3 yrs. old, on lot 50x187.
2-car garage. No assessments. Street
paved. Price $10,500.

WYATT & COONS

Glenview 81 TILTNZ21-1te

SIX ROOM HOUSE FOR SALE " BY
owner. Winn. 1662, TTLTN21-2tp

FOR SALE—HOTUSES

See These New Homes
$21,000

6 ROOM—SHINGLE—3 BEDROOMS, 2
baths, h. w. heat, large attic, and open

porch.
$22,000
7 room English brick veneer.
7 room American Colonial brick.
7 room Spanish, painted brick, all—4 bed-

7

rooms, 2 baths, extra lavatory
and toilet, H. W. heat and attached
garages.

P. W. Bradstreet and Son

Headquarters Winnetka Real Estate
788 Elm street Phone Winn. 162

77T50-1tc
WINNETKA
COLONIAIL AMONG OAKS

HIGH CLASS LOCATION; 3 BLOCKS
to depot. Among large estates. Charm-
ing home, 2% story with quaint dor-
mers; 9 rms. & sun and sleep. porches.
5 bedrooms, 3 baths. Large living room
with fireplace. Paneled dining room,
100 foot frontage. Beautiful old-fash-
ioned garden. Unusual value, $33,000.
Easy terms.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

EXCLUSIVE AGENTS
746 Elm Street Winnetka 2198
T7T50-1tc

FOR SALE—NEW 6 ROOM BRICK
house, stone trim, creo-dipped shingle
roof, concrete foundation, steel beams.

book cases, large dining room, butler’'s
pantry and breakfast nook, lav., frigid-
aire. 3 bedrooms with space for one
more. 2 colored baths, H. W. heat,
automatic water heater and 2-car gar.
Fine location, $22,000. Also other new
houses—T and 8 rms., 2 and 3 baths.

Frank A. Reid

054 Linden Ave.
Winn. 1300

For Sale Real Home Bargain

FINANCIAL DIFF. FORCES NON-RES.
owner to sacrifice brand new 7 rm.
white Dutch Col. home: center rec.
hall; large liv. rm. with firepl.,, oak
floors, white woodwk., tile floor bath
with shower, H. W. ht., deep lot. Can
make sub. concession for good cash
down.

Hill & Stone

Winnetka Tel. Winn. 1544
T?T50-1tc

Spacious White Colonial i

8 LARGE ROOMS, 3 BATHS, CHOICE
location on 115-ft. lot, lovely reception
hall, attractive living room, oil heat,
2-car garage, splendid buy at $28,000.
Owner moving now. :

Quinlan & Tyson

746 Elm St. Winnetka 2198
T1T50-1tc

7 RM. HOME.,
ing rm., screened porches, lge. sleep-
ing porch, exceptionally lge. living rm.
Oil vapor heat. Lot 756x165. Well land-
scaped. Block & half from Greeley
school. 3 blocks from New Trier H. S.,
Indian Hill Electric and C. & N. W. RYy.
Nr. bathing beach and park. Posses-
sion April 156th. Price $24,500. Easy
terms. Shown by appointment only.
H. L. Raclin, 528 Elder Lane. Ph. Winn.

per mo. Newly decorated throughout.

Dudley Bradstreet

Real Estate & Insurance
722 Center St. Ph. Winn. 806-8756

$10,500

AT GOLF, WEST OF WILMETTE, WE
are offering a 5 rm. bungalow, with
sunparlor, hot-water heat, modern, on
lot 75x150, attractively landscaped. 2-

car garage. No assessments. Reason-
able terms.

WYATT & COONS

Glenview 81 TILTNZ21-1tc

————w

RAVINIA
Beautiful brick residence with tile roof,
large wooded lot in a very exclusive
section. 4 bedrooms, 2 tile baths, large
living room, sun room, breakfast room,
first floor lav. H. W. ht., 2-car at-
tached gar. This house 1s insulated

thruout. Price reduced to $32,500 for
guick sale.

CROSBY & McKENDRY
566 Center St. Ph. Winn. 2032

\

Extra large living room, fireplace and

Hubbard Woods
, 77

4 BEDRMS., LGE. LIV-

1665. TTTNbHO-1te
A CONVENIENTLY LOCATED 3 B.
rm., 2-bath house and garage. $110

TTT50-1te

TILTN21-1tc

i

!

4/

77 "FOR SALE—HOUSES

FOR SALE—ATTRACTIVE HOME, 4
bedrms., large private pch. off liv.
rm. & din. rm., gar., H. W. heat, beau.

lot 75x225, secluded East location, 3
blks. to sta. $21,700. Terms.
SMITH & BROWN
736 Elm St_.. Winnetka Phone 142

TTLTN21-1te

FOR SALE—T7 RM. HOUSE, GLAZED
heated slp. and brk. rms. Excep. high
class and well built. Many unusual
features. Built by owner 5 yrs. ago for
a home, not for speculation. Beautiful-
ly landscaped grounds. 300 ft. from
kake. Nr. school and transp. Unusual
opp. Owner must sell. Ph. Winnetka
1919. TTLTN16-tfe

“

GOOD ENGLISH DESIGN
Whitewashed brick 3 yrs. old. 6 rooms,
south porch off din. room. H. W. Heat,
brick garage, landscaped yard, $19,000.
Call Jackson, Bills Realty Co., Wilmette
3740. TILTN21-1te

FOR SALE OR RENT—T7 ROOM STUC-
co residence. Sleeping porch and living
porch. 2-car garage. East side of
tracks. $110 rental. Winn. 1492.

17T50-1te

78 FOR SALE—VACANT

FOR SALE—CHEAP—BEAUTIFUL
lots in Highland Park, ripe for build-
ing. Call Winn. 1492, 78T50-1te

FOR SALE—FINE LOT, 66x160 AT
Ravinia Terrace. Winnetka 1334.
TSLTN21-1tp

WANTED TO RENT—ROOMS

WANTED—MARCH TO OCTOBER 1 OR
2 furnished rooms, light housekeeping,
with private bath. R. Letsch, 2322
Commonwealth ave., Chicago. Diversey
6726. - 85 TN5HO-1tp

WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES

WANTED TO RENT—SMALIL HOUSE,
prefer S. E. Winnetka. Consider Kenil-
worth and Wilmette. Moderate rental
by reliable party with one child in High
School. Edgewater 9411. 89L.T21-1te

7 OR 8 ROOM HOUSE, NEAR LAKE.
Wilmette or Winnetka. Phone Wilmette

2921. 89LT21-1tc

85

89

90 WTD. TO RENT—FURN. HSES.

SMALL FURNISHED HOUSE MARCH
15-June 15. Responsible party. House
must be clean and in good condition.
Winn., 324. 90T50-1te

96 WANTED TO BUY—HOUSES

HOME WANTED

MUST BE BARGAIN—335,000 TO $45,000,
cash if wanted, large lot. Requirements
—3 master bedrooms, 2 baths, maid's
room and bath, 2-car gar. preferably
connected with house. Modern house
preferred. Write Wilmette Life B-594,

96 LTN21-2tc

RESPONSIBLE FAMILY 'OF THREE,
boy 14; will lease Winmetka or Hub-
bard Woods home, well located near
steam and schools, with option to
purchase at end of term. Might take
furnished, prefer wvacant. Best local

references. Owners only. Address
Wilmette Life, B-596. 96T50-1te
CASH FOR IMPROVED BUNGALOW

lot, near transp. or bungalow less than
$10,000. Terms. Briargate 5024.

96 LTN21-1tp

GOOD HOUSE EAST OF TRACKS. 5

bedrooms, 2 baths, $30,000. No brokers.
Winnetka 1947. 96T50-1te

WA‘NTED-*% ACRE WEST WILMETTE
with house. Write Wilmette Life B-595.
96L.T21-1tc

e ———————————————————

99 ANTIQUES

FOR SALE—ENGLISH EKNEE-HOLE
desk, wash stand, couches. Pr. of
perfectly-matched papier mache tables.
Large Colonial Stool, Windsor, Morm-
ander, and Pennsylvania Dutch chairs.
Pr. of tutor lamps. Rare pr. old
sconces. Tutor silver, glass and china.
Interesting and-irons and fireplace ap-
pointments. Gaudy Dutch china. In-
teresting old English black and white
tea set. Large rag carpet. Many
antigues of interest. 312 So. Ave., Glen-
coe. Ph. Glencoe T32. 99

MORE WANT ADS ON PAGE 48
T

For a Good Laugh
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